

CONTACT: Dawn MS Rickenbach — (717) 796-0811

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

South Mountain Entertainment brings a new vibe to Mechanicsburg

Mechanicsburg, PA — South Mountain Entertainment, recently celebrated the opening of their new downtown Mechanicsburg location with an official ribbon-cutting ceremony led by the Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce.

Located at 18 S Market Street, Mechanicsburg, South Mountain Entertainment is a premier all-inclusive entertainment company. They specialize in weddings, corporate gatherings, parties, and life events, offering services that include wedding officiant, emcee, DJ, up lighting, and a photobooth.

"We're so excited to have a location for our clients to visit and meet us in person as we share all the services we can offer for their upcoming event," said owner Yvonne Murray.

South Mountain Entertainment started as a part-time venture, helping friends with parties and other events, then due to growing requests, it turned into a full-time business in 2019. Owned by husband and wife, Rick and Yvonne Murray, South Mountain Entertainment prides themselves on their team approach when clients book an event. Because the owners of the company are hands on, they want to create the best experience from the start.

South Mountain Entertainment is open Monday - Friday 8:30am – 1:30pm & Tuesday & Thursday 4:30pm – 9:00pm. For more information for your next event or function, visit - https://www.southmountainentertainment.com/.



PHOTO: Yvonne Murray, Co-Owner South Mountain Entertainment, cuts the ribbon with Jeff Palm, Executive Director of the Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce. They are joined by: Mayor Jack Ritter, Co-Owner Rick Murray, family and other chamber members.

About Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce

The Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce supports a variety of community, business and economic development programs throughout the year. It has over 400 business and residential members throughout South Central Pennsylvania; and focuses on the Mechanicsburg Borough, Hampden, Lower Allen, Monroe, Silver Spring and Upper Allen Townships.